25. BezirksschieBen 2016

Burggrafenamt und Passeier
12.05.-02.06.2016

Meran
Festscheibe ELEKTRONIK
Name
Platz StartNr Verein PassNr Total
1. 205 | Holzner, Michael 3252 18.02
Komp. St. Gertraud in Ulten
2. 90 | Markt, Martin 90 25.94
Komp. Obermais
3. 60 | Schwienbacher, Sepp 3126 34.48
Komp. Erzh. Johann Schenna
4. 131 |Hormann, Hans 3178 39.96
Komp. Erzh. Johann Schenna
5. 50 | Sini, Alan 3116 44.72
Komp. Meran
6. 4 | Obertegger, Stefan 3069 45.88
Komp. St. Martin in Passeier
7. 106 | Springeth, Simon 3153 47.01
Komp. Obermais
8. 135 | Windegger, Engl 3182 62.80
Komp. Nals
9. 89 | Trenkwalder, Konrad 89 72.00
Komp. Obermais
10. 18 | Auer, Hans Peter 3084 7217
Komp. Andr. H. St.Leonhard in Pass.
11. 74 | Hofer, Anna 3140 74.06
Komp.Joh.Graf v.Stachelb.Partschins
12. 94 | Hillebrand, Anton 94 74.62
Komp. Naturns
13. 114 | Walzl, Simone 3161 81.34
Komp. Obermais
14. 95 | Gruber, Eduard 95 82.49
Komp. Franz Hoéfler-Lana
15. 91 | Egger, Thomas 91 86.12
Komp. Erzh. Johann Schenna
16. 181 | Kuppelwieser, Chris 3228 88.11
Komp. Gargazon
17. 201 | Unterthurner, Angelika 3248 89.88
Komp. Riffian
18. 63 | Oberhammer, Robert 3129 91.44
Komp. Algund
19. 24 | Dosser, Hias 3090 93.86
Komp. Erzh. Johann Schenna
20. 56 | Egger, Christian 3122 97.29
Komp. Obermais
21. 36 | Mairhofer, Konrad 3102 103.58
Komp. Franz Hofler-Lana
22. 139 | Pfostl, Franz 3186 104.07
Komp. Erzh. Johann Schenna
23. 85 | Pircher, Valentin 85 111.54
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14
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87

70

108

103

176
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Komp. Naturns

Bernhart, Johann
Komp.Joh.Graf v.Stachelb.Partschins

Moser, Markus
Komp. Franz Hofler-Lana

Frank, Benno
Komp. Meran

Zanluchi, Robert
Komp. Algund

Erlacher, Herbert
Komp. Algund

Schwarz, Helmut
Komp. St. Martin in Passeier

Kastlunger, Giinther
Komp. B.Trogmann-Untermais

Unterthurner, Helmut Giinter
Komp. Andr. H. St.Leonhard in Pass.

Tscholl, Andreas
Komp. Graf Volkmar von Burgstall

Trenkwalder, Stephanie
Komp. Obermais

Verdorfer, Karl
Komp. Erzh. Johann Schenna

Schwienbacher, Franz
Komp. Luis Egger- St. Walburg

Festini, Michael
Komp. Meran

Flatz, Martin
Komp. Franz Hofler-Lana

Pixner, Hanspeter
Komp. Andr. H. St.Leonhard in Pass.

Mock, Christian
Komp. Nals

Paris, Roland
Komp. St. Pankraz

Pixner, Arnold
Komp. Andr. H. St.Leonhard in Pass.

Wilhelm, Patrick
Komp. Andr. H. St.Leonhard in Pass.

Schwienbacher, Lukas
Komp. Luis Egger- St. Walburg

Laimer, Chris
Komp. St. Pankraz

Ottl, Hannes
Komp. Marling

Steinacher, Patrick
Komp. Dorf Tirol

Aichner, Peter
Komp. Nals

Hofer, Walter
Komp. Andr. H. St.Leonhard in Pass.

Kofler, Manfred
Komp. St. Martin in Passeier

Pohl, Johann
Komp. Algund
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3109

3144

3231

3080

3089

87
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3223

3070

3148
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123.54
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148.85

150.09
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187.72
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83
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Pichler Paris, Maria
Komp. Graf Volkmar von Burgstall

Dandler, Manuel

Komp. Andr. H. St.Leonhard in Pass.

Martini, Bruno
Komp. B.Trogmann-Untermais

Poder, Heinrich
Komp. St. Pankraz

Pfitscher, Sieglinde

Komp. Andr. H. St.Leonhard in Pass.

Matscher, Giinther
Komp. Graf Volkmar von Burgstall

Gruber, Andreas
Komp. Franz Hofler-Lana

Hofer, Waltraud

Komp. Andr. H. St.Leonhard in Pass.

Bacher, Hans

Komp. Andr. H. St.Leonhard in Pass.

Egger, Franz
Komp. Obermais

Wieser, Klaus
Komp. Erzh. Johann Schenna

Unterthurner, Hubert
Komp. Riffian

Menghin, Peter
Komp. Graf Volkmar von Burgstall

Egger, Walter
Komp. Erzh. Johann Schenna

Ennemoser, Elmar

Komp. Andr. H. St.Leonhard in Pass.

Mair, Norbert
Komp. Franz Hofler-Lana

Schwabl, Franz
Komp. B.Trogmann-Untermais

Zoschg, Paul
Komp. St. Pankraz

Gruber, Josef
Komp. St. Pankraz

Ainhauser, Hansjorg
Komp. Erzh. Johann Schenna

Plattner, Christian
Komp. Obermais

Markt, Roland
Komp. Obermais

Weger, Florian
Komp. Erzh. Johann Schenna

Zanluchi, Edi
Komp. Algund

Innerhofer, Franz
Komp. Voéran

Zoschg, Alex
Komp. Graf Volkmar von Burgstall

Mitterhofer, Hansjorg
Komp. St. Pankraz
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3082

3099
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3232

3093

3188

3087

3254
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3088

3085

81
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3211

3243

3101

82
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3138

83

3216
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86

188.82
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Lanthaler, Johann
Komp. St. Pankraz

Gutweniger, Stefan
Komp. Algund

Stuppner, Werner
Komp. Marling

Schwarz, Manuel
Komp. St. Gertraud in Ulten

Poder, Andreas
Komp. Franz Hoéfler-Lana

Tschoéll, Robert
Komp. Andr. H. St.Leonhard in Pass.

Auer, Anton
Komp. Andr. H. St.Leonhard in Pass.

Hofer, Markus
Komp. Franz Hofler-Lana

Hirber, Andrea
Komp. Marling

Bacher, Corina
Komp. Andr. H. St.Leonhard in Pass.

Pixner, Manfred
Komp. Andr. H. St.Leonhard in Pass.

Haller, Rupert
Komp.Joh.Graf v.Stachelb.Partschins

Laimer, Alois
Komp. Naturns

Pixner, Simon
Komp. St. Pankraz

Pircher, Josef
Komp. Riffian

Greif, Michael
Komp. Graf Volkmar von Burgstall

Holzner, Hannes
Komp. St. Pankraz

Haller, Tobias
Komp. Algund

Schiller, Jurger
Komp. Graf Volkmar von Burgstall

Pixner, Andreas
Komp. Franz Hofler-Lana

Moser, Harald
Komp. Franz Hoéfler-Lana

Pichler, Alois
Komp. Graf Volkmar von Burgstall

Fauner, Daniel
Komp. Andr. H. St.Leonhard in Pass.

Haller, Martin
Komp.Joh.Graf v.Stachelb.Partschins

Ennemoser, Verena
Komp. Moos in Passeier

Pfostl, Christoph
Komp. Erzh. Johann Schenna

Kofler, Karl
Komp. Franz Hoéfler-Lana

Gufler, Christian
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Komp. Riffian

Reiterer, Albert
Komp. Véran

Des Dorides, Renato
Komp. Meran

Reichegger, Elena Maria
Komp. Andr. H. St.Leonhard in Pass.

Ungerer, Arnold
Komp. Kanonikus M.Gamper- Proveis

Zoschg, Stefan
Komp. Graf Volkmar von Burgstall

Fauner, Gregor
Komp. Andr. H. St.Leonhard in Pass.

Menz, Georg
Komp. Marling

Rainer, Dietmar
Komp. Naturns

Zanluchi, Lorenz
Komp. Algund

Reich, Ignaz
Komp. Véran

Fauner, Reinhard
Komp. Andr. H. St.Leonhard in Pass.

Burger, Bernhard
Komp. Graf Volkmar von Burgstall

Mock, Devid
Komp. Nals

Pichler, Elisabeth
Komp. B.Trogmann-Untermais

Fauner, Andreas
Komp. Andr. H. St.Leonhard in Pass.

Wenter, Georg
Komp. Nals

Unterthurner, Thomas
Komp. Riffian

Taber, Mathias
Komp. Erzh. Johann Schenna

Klotz, Armin
Komp. Mjr. Georg Klotz-Walten

Héollrigl, Patrick
Komp. Obermais

Pfeifer, Peter
Komp. Meran

Frener, Robert
Komp. Algund

Ladurner, Andreas
Komp. B.Trogmann-Untermais

Aster, Tobias
Komp. Véran

Steinacher, Christian
Komp. Dorf Tirol

Egger, Nikolaus Anton
Komp. Véran

Maier, Johann
Komp. Erzh. Johann Schenna

3213

3104

3091

3235

3166

88

3135

3210

3191

3152

3078

3117

3108

3256

3234

3200

3242

3107

3096

3176

3097

3181

3066

3214

3156

3218

3145

323.48

331.84

336.34

337.71

340.14
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350.46

359.16

360.01
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371.27
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424.31
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426.85
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436.07
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113
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122

52
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Sparber, Lisa
Komp. Dorf Tirol

Gamper, Lukas
Komp. Marling

Matzoll, Alexander
Komp. Marling

Telfser, Johannes
Komp. Obermais

Stanzel, Waltraud
Komp. Meran

Po6hl, Oswald
Komp. Mjr. Georg Klotz-Walten

Walzl, Patrik
Komp. Graf Volkmar von Burgstall

Matzoll, Sabine
Komp. Marling

Po6hl, Johannes
Komp. Moos in Passeier

Cainelli, Uwe
Komp. B.Trogmann-Untermais

Innerhofer, Helmut
Komp. Voéran

Egger, Paul
Komp. Marling

Ennemoser, Nadia
Komp. Moos in Passeier

Springeth, Martin
Komp. B.Trogmann-Untermais

Holzeisen, Reinhard
Komp. Erzh. Johann Schenna

Pichler, Elmar
Komp. Graf Volkmar von Burgstall

Christanell, Erich
Komp. Algund

Zerz, Jiirgen
Komp.Joh.Graf v.Stachelb.Partschins

Ottl, Daniela
Komp. Graf Volkmar von Burgstall

Unterthurner, ElImar
Komp. Riffian

Leiter Reber, Andreas
Komp. Marling

Pircher, Manfred
Komp.Joh.Graf v.Stachelb.Partschins

Staffler, Johann
Komp. Gargazon

Bernhart, Christian
Komp.Joh.Graf v.Stachelb.Partschins

Randich, Michael
Komp. Meran

Florian, Fritz
Komp. Naturns

Prezzi, Lukas
Komp. Meran
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3132

3130

3241
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3147

3131
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3075

3220

3141

3258

3073

3237

92

3180

3163

3172

3244

3257

3160

3229

3169

3118

3113

3120

461.57

469.23

469.60
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480.00

485.66
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499.29

507.98

509.51

525.76

541.11

543.00

543.78

552.74

554.43

561.74

562.62

566.22

571.74

575.92

585.15

605.99

630.69

638.78

655.62

670.62
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111
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44
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46
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110
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53

177

147

59

123

84

170

204

159

127

199

Platter, Werner
Komp. Obermais

Trientbacher, Joachim
Komp. Franz Hofler-Lana

Fischer, Werner
Komp. Algund

Brunner, Rudolf
Komp. St. Martin in Passeier

Graber, Eduard
Komp. Franz Hofler-Lana

Pircher, Johannes
Komp.Joh.Graf v.Stachelb.Partschins

Oberhofer, Stefan
Komp. Naturns

Platter, Felix
Komp. Naturns

Miiller, Brigitte
Komp. Graf Volkmar von Burgstall

Schwarz, Konrad
Komp. Meran

Mairhofer, Theodor
Komp. Kanonikus M.Gamper- Proveis

Trauning, Martin
Komp. Marling

Pirhofer, Michael
Komp. Marling

Brunner, Patrick
Komp. Naturns

Gruber, Alois
Komp. Franz Hofler-Lana

llimer - Steinacher, Barbara
Komp. Dorf Tirol

Geier, Harald
Komp. Algund

Klotz, Alexander
Komp. Mjr. Georg Klotz-Walten

Kofler, Roman
Komp. Franz Hofler-Lana

Menghin, Benjamin
Komp. St. Pankraz

Holzner, Philipp
Komp. Franz Hofler-Lana

Bernhart, Georg
Komp.Joh.Graf v.Stachelb.Partschins

Gruber, Herbert
Komp. Graf Volkmar von Burgstall

Kross, Lorenz
Komp. Véran

Egger, Alexandra
Komp. Tscherms

Ladurner, Thomas
Komp. Tscherms

Flarer, Alois
Komp. Dorf Tirol

Egger, Manfred

3151

3094

3177

3071

3124

3158

3114

3111

3165

3110

3189

3134

3137

3112

3123

3157

3221

3119

3224

3194

3125

3170

84

3217

3251

3206

3174

3246

670.65

677.01

680.40

687.78

690.75

758.67

766.68

778.05

791.91

793.09

827.20

846.72

894.81

896.15

898.21

907.41

915.50

928.05

933.79

1011.47

1019.47

1022.81

1052.96

1076.32

1087.55

1095.82

1109.08

1113.07
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20

76

40

112

140

179

161

102

172

32

208

168

192

189

160

39

Komp. Tscherms

Lastei, Manuela
Komp. B.Trogmann-Untermais

Gruber, Peter
Komp. Franz Hofler-Lana

Tolpeit, Heinrich
Komp. Meran

Fischer, Martin
Komp.Joh.Graf v.Stachelb.Partschins

Valdez Vargas, John Cristopher
Komp. Algund

Niedermair, Michael
Komp. Franz Hofler-Lana

Pircher, Luis
Komp. Tscherms

Rottensteiner, Daniel
Komp. Algund

Pircher, Karl
Komp. Dorf Tirol

Pircher, Wilhelm
Komp. Meran

Rainer, Franz Josef
Komp. B.Trogmann-Untermais

Reiterer, Lorenz
Komp. Véran

Haller, Josef
Komp. B.Trogmann-Untermais

Lex, Johann
Komp. B.Trogmann-Untermais

Kollmann, Herbert
Komp. Kanonikus M.Gamper- Proveis

Mair, Norbert
Komp. Tscherms

Tolpeit, Johannes
Komp. Meran

3086 1152.02
3142 1159.85
3106 1199.32
3159 1233.00
3187 1241.82
3226 1254.53
3208 1410.68
3149 1421.61
3219 1464.08
3098 1476.59
3255 1485.64
3215 1523.93
3239 1587.39
3067 2391.63
3236 2557.94
3207 2591.38
3105 2912.87
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